AC-DC Converter
Page 1 of 2
AS20/30-G Series
20W/30W, Isolated&Regulated Single Output AC-DC Converter
Characteristics:
·CE-EMC/LVD Certificate
·Industrial / Military Products
·Rated Power: 20W ~ 30W
·Full Voltage Input: AC85~265V or DC100~375V
·Single Regulated Output
·Isolated Voltage: ≥1500VDC
·Terminal Output, 6 sides metal shielding
·Dimensions: 98×52×21mm
Product List
Output Voltage (VDC) Output Current (A) Input Voltage
(VAC/VDC) Vo1 Vo2 Io1 Io2
Efficiency
(%)(Typ.)
Part Number
5  4  82 AS20-05-G
12  1.66  85 AS20-12-G
15  1.33  85 AS20-15-G
24  0.83  87 AS20-24-G
28  0．7  87 AS20-28-G
48  0.41  88 AS20-48-G
5  6  82 AS30-05-G
12  2.5  85 AS30-12-G
15  1.66  85 AS30-15-G
24  1.24  87 AS30-24-G
28  1  87 AS30-28-G
85-265VAC
or
100-375VDC
48  0.625  88 AS30-48-G
Specifications
Input
Input Voltage AC85 ~ 265V DC100 ~ 375V
Startup Time ≤Rated Load, Nominal Input Voltage  ≤10mS